
men

extras
1,100

1,700

3,500

200++

1,100

1,700

2,300

1,100

600

600

1,100

1,700

4,700

DE TAN

FACE CLEAN UP

FACE THERAPY (with massage)

THREADING

FEET MASSAGE (20 minutes)

HEAD MASSAGE + WASH DRY

HEAD MASSAGE + WASH & STYLE

HAIRCUT 

BEARD SHAPE UP

WASH AND STYLE

BEARD COLOR

ROOT TOUCH UP

CREATIVE COLOR

Contact : 8956780880
Timings : 11 am - 8 pm

*Inclusive of 5% GST 



women
1,600

600

1,600

1,100

2,300 +

1,700
5,900

9,400

2,900

3,900

3,900

2,300++

HAIRCUT 

FRINGE CUT

BLOW DRY

BLAST DRY

IRONING/ TONGS

UPSTYLING/ BRAIDS

ROOT TOUCH UP
GLOBAL

CREATIVE COLOR/ HIGHLIGHTS

SCHWARZKOPF TRIBOND TREATMENT

Contact : 8956780880

*We don’t condone in any keratin or
hair straightening services.

(for Shine & Softness)

ARGAN & BIOTIN TREATMENT
(with booster for Dryness)

COLLAGEN TREATMENT
(with booster for Strengthening)

Timings : 11 am - 8 pm
*Inclusive of 5% GST 


