

the SALON

MEN

HAIRCUT	1,100
BEARD SHAPE UP	600
WASH AND STYLE	600
BEARD COLOR	1,100
ROOT TOUCH UP	1,700
CREATIVE COLOR	4,700

EXTRAS

DE TAN	1,100
FACE CLEAN UP	1,700
FACE THERAPY (with massage)	3,500
THREADING	200++
FEET MASSAGE (20 minutes)	1,100
HEAD MASSAGE + WASH DRY	1,700
HEAD MASSAGE + WASH & STYLE	2,300

*Inclusive of 5% GST

Contact : 8956780880
Timings : 11 am – 8 pm

the SALON

WOMEN

HAIRCUT	1,600
FRINGE CUT	600
BLOW DRY	1,600
BLAST DRY	1,100
IRONING/ TONGS	2,300 +
UPSTYLING/ BRAIDS	2,300++

ROOT TOUCH UP	1,700
GLOBAL	5,900
CREATIVE COLOR/ HIGHLIGHTS	9,400

SCHWARZKOPF TRIBOND TREATMENT <i>(for Shine & Softness)</i>	2,900
--	-------

ARGAN & BIOTIN TREATMENT <i>(with booster for Dryness)</i>	3,900
---	-------

COLLAGEN TREATMENT <i>(with booster for Strengthening)</i>	3,900
---	-------

**We don't condone in any keratin or hair straightening services.*

*Inclusive of 5% GST

Contact : 8956780880
Timings : 11 am – 8 pm